
Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

11.53 AR 3435 LOPEZ CRUZ, JAVIER ESP 3 Finish Line Atletismo

11.60 AR 2259 ROMERO GAZZOLO, IAN ESTEBAN ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

11.62 AR 5201 VERGARA ROMERO, MARTIN ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

11.63 AR 1903 ARRESE TRAGUANY, GUILLERMO ESP 93 Atletico Ejea

12.00 AR 4115 ZUERA TOMEY, MARCOS ESP 2 Finish Line Atletismo

12.17 AR 3131 SONSONA CARRILLO, DIEGO ESP 4 Activa Atletismo

12.35 AR 3799 CEBRIAN GONZALEZ, JORGE ESP 99 Alcampo Scorpio 71

12.40 AR 4392 HOMBRÍA SALVADOR, FRANCISCO JSOSÉ ESP 2 Finish Line Atletismo

AR 2433 ALBIZ GARCIA, MARCO ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 4102 ARQUILLUE MUÑOZ, SERGIO ESP 5 Activa Atletismo

AR 4197 ARRIETA MARIN, JAVIER ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3899 BAQUERO FERNANDEZ, SERGIO ESP 4 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 208 CARASOL ARTIEDA, LUIS JAVIER ESP 61 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 3188 CATIVIELA DOMINGO, JESUS ESP 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3535 CONDE CABRERO, RAFAEL ESP 0 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 4006 CRESPO LIZAMA, CHABIER ESP 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 4204 EGAN , MUIRIS GBR 96 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 4093 FRAILE PERPINYÁ, LLUC ESP 5 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 3922 GONZALEZ PINILLA, MIGUEL ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 5258 GUERRERO PASTOR, DAVID ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3624 MARTIN GALVE, RAUL ESP 4 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 3944 MARTIN MUÑOZ, ANDRÉS ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 4192 MARTINEZ GRACIA, ALEJANDRO ESP 6 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 3701 MELUS RAMOS, DANIEL ESP 2 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 3749 MIRAVETE PEREZ DEL CORRAL, JUAN ESP 99 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3132 MORENO JORDAN, RUBEN ESP 5 Activa Atletismo

AR 4187 NEVADO CROS, MIGUEL ANGEL ESP 5 Atletismo Utebo

ARF 33 OLMOS BORQUE, ALEJANDRO ESP 1 Jeronimo Zurita

AR 4393 ORIA PÉREZ, DANIEL ESP 2 Finish Line Atletismo

AR 5023 PLACER MARTINEZ, JAVIER ESP 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 2791 RAUFAST BALLESPIN, DAVID ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 3062 RIVERA TORES, TOMAS ESP 98 CAPEX

AR 4043 SANTIAGO CRUCES, DARIO ESP 5 Atletismo Utebo

AR 5242 SAVIRON SANTAFE, NICOLAS ESP 6 Atletismo Alas

AR 3846 SERRANO CUTILLAS, DANIEL ESP 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 4398 TESAN ROYO, MARCOS ESP 5 At. Intec-Zoiti

100m MASC. AL_ABM



Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

00:23.12 AR 3535 CONDE CABRERO, RAFAEL ESP 0 Alcampo Scorpio 71

00:23.17 AR 2259 ROMERO GAZZOLO, IAN ESTEBAN ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

00:24.06 AR 3965 CAMPO BUISAN, DANIEL ESP 4 At. Intec-Zoiti

00:24.68 AR 4392 HOMBRÍA SALVADOR, FRANCISCO JSOSÉ ESP 2 Finish Line Atletismo

00:25.16 AR 1253 MARTINEZ VAZQUEZ, ROBERTO ESP 92 Atletismo Zuera

00:25.48 AR 3131 SONSONA CARRILLO, DIEGO ESP 4 Activa Atletismo

00:26.01 AR 3799 CEBRIAN GONZALEZ, JORGE ESP 99 Alcampo Scorpio 71

00:26.84 AR 3839 CAMPO CORZAN, ALEJANDRO ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 2433 ALBIZ GARCIA, MARCO ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 4197 ARRIETA MARIN, JAVIER ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3899 BAQUERO FERNANDEZ, SERGIO ESP 4 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 4006 CRESPO LIZAMA, CHABIER ESP 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 4204 EGAN , MUIRIS GBR 96 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3788 GOMOLLON PEREZ, DAVID ESP 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3435 LOPEZ CRUZ, JAVIER ESP 3 Finish Line Atletismo

AR 3623 MARTIN GALVE, IVAN ESP 2 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 3944 MARTIN MUÑOZ, ANDRÉS ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3701 MELUS RAMOS, DANIEL ESP 2 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 3749 MIRAVETE PEREZ DEL CORRAL, JUAN ESP 99 Alcampo Scorpio 71

ARF 33 OLMOS BORQUE, ALEJANDRO ESP 1 Jeronimo Zurita

AR 4393 ORIA PÉREZ, DANIEL ESP 2 Finish Line Atletismo

M 2439 PRIETO NOTIVOLI, LUIS ESP 80 C.A.P.O.L.

AR 2791 RAUFAST BALLESPIN, DAVID ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 3846 SERRANO CUTILLAS, DANIEL ESP 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 4398 TESAN ROYO, MARCOS ESP 5 At. Intec-Zoiti

200m MASC. AL_ABM



Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

00:39.43 AR 4069 BOIX PIZARRO, VICTOR ESP 6 Hinaco Monzon

00:44.17 AR 5246 INFANTES NAVARRO, TOMAS ESP 6 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

AR 4388 ESPIAU SANZ, ÁNGEL ESP 7 Atletismo Zuera

AR 3938 GIL GARCIA, URBEZ ESP 6 Atletismo Barbastro

AR 4260 IRITIA MARÍN, JORGE ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 4192 MARTINEZ GRACIA, ALEJANDRO ESP 6 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 4339 MARTINEZ SANCHO, MARIO ESP 6 Atletico Ejea

300m MASC. AL_CM



Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

00:50.44 AR 3881 DE MIGUEL ZAPATA, DANIEL ESP 97 Alcampo Scorpio 71

00:51.12 AR 3535 CONDE CABRERO, RAFAEL ESP 0 Alcampo Scorpio 71

00:51.19 AR 3698 SALGADO ROMERO, ALEJANDRO ESP 4 At. Intec-Zoiti

00:52.23 AR 3901 SAN MIGUEL BIELSA, ANIBAL ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti

00:53.34 AR 3898 FENERO TORRES, OSCAR ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 2433 ALBIZ GARCIA, MARCO ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3899 BAQUERO FERNANDEZ, SERGIO ESP 4 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 4206 LARROY GIL, MAURO ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 1253 MARTINEZ VAZQUEZ, ROBERTO ESP 92 Atletismo Zuera

AR 4393 ORIA PÉREZ, DANIEL ESP 2 Finish Line Atletismo

AR 2791 RAUFAST BALLESPIN, DAVID ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 2333 USON CRIADO, HECTOR ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

400m MASC. AL_ABM



DORSAL Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

1 01:55.61 AR 2213 LARROSA MOLES, CESAR ESP 97 Alcampo Scorpio 71

2 02:00.17 AR 3901 SAN MIGUEL BIELSA, ANIBAL ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti

3 02:01.80 AR 3879 EGEA VIDAL, RUBEN ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

4 02:02.81 AR 3898 FENERO TORRES, OSCAR ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

5 02:02.92 AR 4206 LARROY GIL, MAURO ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

6 02:03.84 AR 3824 CARCAS PES, MIGUEL ESP 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

7 02:04.81 AR 2405 MARQUEZ FERNANDEZ, HUGO ESP 5 Zenit Twinner

8 02:05.45 AR 3689 LOZANO BROSED, ALEJANDRO ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

9 02:06.36 AR 1428 HUERTA NAVARRO, JAVIER ESP 92 Finish Line Atletismo

10 02:07.94 AR 4231 HIGUERAS MARTINEZ, RAÚL ESP 99 Atletismo Zuera

11 02:12.74 AR 5183 MARQUINA GENOVA, JUAN ESP 4 Zenit Twinner

12 02:13.10 AR 3861 FALCETO PALACÍN, ANDRÉS ESP 89 Atletismo Barbastro

13 02:15.01 AR 3551 MAYORAL LLORENTE, JOSE ANTONIO ESP 65 Atletismo Calatayud

14 02:15.82 AR 5148 BOIX PIZARRO, ALEJANDRO ESP 3 Hinaco Monzon

15 02:34.61 AR 4008 MONTAÑES JIMENEZ, ALVARO ESP 4 Zenit Twinner

16 AR 5070 ARGIBAY FERRER, PABLO ESP 2 Zenit Twinner

17 AR 5071 BARRACHINA CABALLERO, VICTOR ESP 5 Zenit Twinner

18 AR 183 CALERO BERMEJO, OSCAR ESP 75 Atletismo Zuera

19 AR 5043 CARTIEL LÓPEZ-BLANCO, ANDRÉS ESP 91 Atletismo Zuera

20 AR 4351 DIAZ PÉREZ, HÉCTOR ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

21 AR 1064 MORENO NAVARRO, AGUSTIN ESP 84 Atletismo Zuera

22 AR 702 NAVARRO AGUDO, VICTOR MANUEL ESP 71 Atletismo Calatayud

23 M 2439 PRIETO NOTIVOLI, LUIS ESP 80 C.A.P.O.L.

24 AR 4046 PURROY BLANC, ADRIÁN ESP 4 Hinaco Monzon

800m MASC. AL_ABM



DORSAL Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

1 03:01.48 AR 5245 MARGALLO SOPLON, ALEX ESP 7 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

2 AR 4087 ALAMAÑAC NAVARRO, JAVIER ESP 7 Montaña Sabiñanigo

3 AR 4181 BECERRIL SANMARTIN, ALVARO ESP 6 Atletismo Utebo

4 AR 4257 DIAZ BALLESTAR, MARTIN ESP 6 Atletismo Utebo

5 AR 4180 FRANCO DIAZ, JORGE ESP 6 Atletismo Utebo

6 AR 4166 PEÑA REAL, JOEL ESP 6 Zaragoza atletismo

7 AR 4263 ROMEO DOMIGUEZ, LUCAS ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

8 AR 4267 SEGURA SANTOLARIA, JORGE ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

1.000m MASC. AL_CM



DORSAL Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

1 AR 3683 DEL BARRIO ARTAL, SERGIO ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

2 AR 3974 GUILLEN TOMAS, MIGUEL ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

3 AR 4374 RAFALES ANDREU, DIEGO ESP 60 Tragamillas Alcañiz

4 AR 3693 ZARATE BRIZ, CARLOS ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

2.000m Obst. MASC. SUB18 (0,838m)_LM



DORSAL Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

1 09:06.10 AR 5154 OMARI , HAMZA MAR 1 At. Intec-Zoiti

2 09:16.26 LO 7363 PEREZ FERNANDEZ, CARLOS ESP 98 A.Deportiva Haro

3 09:19.88 AR 3449 VIÑUALES BARRANCO, MIGUEL ESP 99 At. Intec-Zoiti

4 09:23.19 AR 3906 LORDA DIAZ, DENIS ESP 80 Atletismo Zuera

5 09:49.77 AR 1064 MORENO NAVARRO, AGUSTIN ESP 84 Atletismo Zuera

6 09:59.94 AR 4259 IRANZO ARIZA, IKER ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

7 10:01.22 AR 3920 MOLINER TAMARGO, JAVIER ESP 5 Zenit Twinner

8 10:06.11 AR 5041 BAGUENA LOPEZ, DAVID ESP 81 Atletismo Zuera

9 10:13.16 AR 5213 MAJAN ALLOZA, IBAI ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

10 10:14.93 AR 2738 MARTIN CHICHARRO, PABLO ESP 0 At. Intec-Zoiti

11 10:28.18 LO 7623 SANTA ADELAIDA RUIZ, JAVIER ESP 87 A.Deportiva Haro

12 10:46.13 AR 1923 BLESA CALAVIA, MANUEL ESP 79 Running-Zaragoza

13 12:22.98 AR 955 TORRE MANRIQUE, JOSE ANTONIO ESP 48 olimpo integral

14 AR 327 FELIPE MAYO, RICARDO ESP 55 Atletismo Zuera

15 AR 3523 GONZALEZ GIL, SERGIO ESP 0 At. Intec-Zoiti

16 AR 5084 HERRERO RIOJA, JAVIER ESP 69 Atletismo Calatayud

17 AR 4260 IRITIA MARÍN, JORGE ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

18 AR 1351 JUAN LAMBAN, RUBEN ESP 79 Atletismo Zuera

19 AR 5044 LAHOZ ROMERO, MARIANO ESP 72 Atletismo Zuera

20 AR 3758 LALANZA PUYOLES, VICTOR ESP 71 Atletismo Zuera

21 AR 2565 MARTINEZ NOTIVOL, ALEJANDRO NICOLAS ESP 82 Atletismo Zuera

22 AR 4399 PEÑA MORALES, XABIER ESP 2 At. Intec-Zoiti

23 AR 4285 PEREZ GALDAMEZ, ALFREDO ESP 92 Running-Zaragoza

24 AR 3491 POLANCO CUBERO, LUIS MANUEL ESP 83 Atletismo Zuera

25 AR 899 SANTOS MARCO, ANTONIO ESP 57 Atletismo Zuera

26 AR 5051 UBIDE PEÑA, LUIS JAVIER ESP 72 Atletismo Zuera

3.000m MASC. AL_ABM



DORSAL Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

1 AR 183 CALERO BERMEJO, OSCAR ESP 75 Atletismo Zuera

2 AB 1672 DIAZ ORTEGA, DIEGO ESP 96 Atletismo Albacete

3 AR 5012 LACUEVA SACRISTAN, ADRIAN ESP 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

4 AR 3759 MORENO MEDEL, DANIEL ESP 77 Atletismo Zuera

5 AR 1064 MORENO NAVARRO, AGUSTIN ESP 84 Atletismo Zuera

3.000m Obst. MASC._ABM



Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

00:54.44 AR 2277 LAGUNA AMARO, ALEJANDRO ESP 97 Alcampo Scorpio 71

00:58.46 AR 3448 VIGON BESCOS, NICOLAS ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 3721 CATIVIELA DOMINGO, EDUARDO ESP 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3788 GOMOLLON PEREZ, DAVID ESP 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 4588 HERNANDEZ GARCIA, PABLO ESP 1 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 4113 MADURGA DAZA, IÑIGO ESP 2 Finish Line Atletismo

AR 2511 MILLAN ROMEO, JORGE ESP 98 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 4115 ZUERA TOMEY, MARCOS ESP 2 Finish Line Atletismo

400m vallas (0,91) MASC. AL_ABM



Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

AR 4266 SAZ PUYUELO, DARIO ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

100m vallas (0,91) MASC. AL_CM



Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

AR 233 CATIVIELA BERDUQUE, FERNANDO ESP 78 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 3188 CATIVIELA DOMINGO, JESUS ESP 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 5023 PLACER MARTINEZ, JAVIER ESP 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

16.57 AR 3839 CAMPO CORZAN, ALEJANDRO ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

19.15 AR 4093 FRAILE PERPINYÁ, LLUC ESP 5 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 3708 LACOSTA ALCUBIERRE, ASIER ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 5212 PALACIOS PINA, DANIEL ESP 5 Zaragoza atletismo

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

15.50 NA 15104 SERIOLA SEGURA, JON ESP 99 Grupompleo Pamplona At

AR 5042 CAMPOS BORDONABA, DAVID ESP 91 Atletismo Zuera

AR 3062 RIVERA TORES, TOMAS ESP 98 CAPEX

110m vallas (0,914) MASC. AL_LM

110m vallas (1,067) MASC. AL_ABM

110m vallas (1,00) MASC. AL_JM



Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

AR 3873 GONZALEZ MONTANER, GUILLERMO ESP 4 Atletismo Barbastro

AR 5258 GUERRERO PASTOR, DAVID ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3708 LACOSTA ALCUBIERRE, ASIER ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 2388 PEREZ SUSO, ENRIQUE ESP 67 Atletismo Zuera

AR 5163 TEJERO VILLALBA, DIEGO ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 5209 VARGAS JIMENEZ, HUGO ESP 5 Zenit Twinner

400m vallas (0,84) MASC. AL_LM



Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

1,45 AR 5247 BLANES GOMEZ, IKER ESP 7 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

AR 491 IBAÑEZ MARTINEZ, NICOLAS ESP 90 Atletismo Zuera

Altura MASC. AL_ABM



Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

4,51 AR 3848 SERRANO REGALADO, PABLO NICOLAS ESP 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

3,65 AR 2407 MARCO FANTOVA, FABIO ESP 6 Zaragoza atletismo

3,55 AR 3847 SERRANO REGALADO, JAVIER LUIS ESP 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 4207 LOZANO SANCHEZ, IGNACIO MATEO ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 2388 PEREZ SUSO, ENRIQUE ESP 67 Atletismo Zuera

Pértiga MASC. AL_ABM



Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

6,26 AR 3845 ROYO BAIGES, NACHO ESP 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

6,2 AR 5009 GARCIA VALERO, FRANCISCO JAVIER ESP 70 Atletismo Zuera

AR 2211 ARRUGA SANTIAGO, CARLOS ESP 97 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 233 CATIVIELA BERDUQUE, FERNANDO ESP 78 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 4351 DIAZ PÉREZ, HÉCTOR ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3624 MARTIN GALVE, RAUL ESP 4 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 5201 VERGARA ROMERO, MARTIN ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

Longitud MASC. AL_ABM



Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

12,8 AR 485 HERRERA VELA, MANUEL ESP 67 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 4396 CONSTANTIN , GABRIEL COSMIN ROU 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 5165 HERRERO RUBERTE, SERGIO ESP 97 Atletismo Zuera

AR 3845 ROYO BAIGES, NACHO ESP 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 995 VIRUETE BLESA, JORGE ESP 78 Atletismo Zuera

Triple Salto MASC. AL_ABM



Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

32,29 AR 4076 GAITEIRO SAZ, DIEGO ESP 7 Activa Atletismo

AR 2407 MARCO FANTOVA, FABIO ESP 6 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 4263 ROMEO DOMIGUEZ, LUCAS ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 4298 SANTAMARIA MARTINEZ, SERGIO ESP 7 Zenit Twinner

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

41,06 AR 5167 DOMINGUEZ AYUDA, ALEJANDRO ESP 5 Zaragoza atletismo

40,15 AR 5216 ORTEGA GOMEZ, IKER ESP 4 Zaragoza atletismo

38,79 AR 5166 SIERRA ZAPATA, PABLO ESP 5 Zaragoza atletismo

35,6 AR 4161 MALO CONTEL, ALONSO ESP 5 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 3688 LEGAZ GRACIA, ALVARO ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 2388 PEREZ SUSO, ENRIQUE ESP 67 Atletismo Zuera

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

AR 1847 AGUINAGA LAZARO, JOSE IGNACIO ESP 78 Atletismo Zuera

AR 491 IBAÑEZ MARTINEZ, NICOLAS ESP 90 Atletismo Zuera

AR 3904 LOPEZ BENITO, SAMUEL ESP 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 1253 MARTINEZ VAZQUEZ, ROBERTO ESP 92 Atletismo Zuera

Jabalina (800g) MASC._ABM

Jabalina (600g) MASC._CM

Jabalina (700g) MASC._LM



Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

AR 5242 SAVIRON SANTAFE, NICOLAS ESP 6 Atletismo Alas

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

10,72 AR 484 HERRERA VELA, JOSE ESP 71 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 1847 AGUINAGA LAZARO, JOSE IGNACIO ESP 78 Atletismo Zuera

AR 5050 LANAS GREGORIO, ÁLVARO ESP 96 Atletismo Zuera

AR 4103 PERNIAS CASTILLEJO, PEDRO JOSE ESP 80 Activa Atletismo

AR 2108 VILLAESCUSA ORDOÑEZ, OSCAR ESP 96 Alcampo Scorpio 71

Peso (4kg) MASC. AL_CM

Peso (7,260kg) MASC. AL_ABM



Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

AR 4076 GAITEIRO SAZ, DIEGO ESP 7 Activa Atletismo

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

39,18 AR 2108 VILLAESCUSA ORDOÑEZ, OSCAR ESP 96 Alcampo Scorpio 71

29,3 AR 5050 LANAS GREGORIO, ÁLVARO ESP 96 Atletismo Zuera

AR 484 HERRERA VELA, JOSE ESP 71 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 4103 PERNIAS CASTILLEJO, PEDRO JOSE ESP 80 Activa Atletismo

AR 935 SORIANO DE CARVALHO, DAVID ESP 88 Finish Line Atletismo

Disco (1kg) MASC._CM

Disco (2kg) MASC._ABM



Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

0 AR 5016 LOZANO SANCHEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

0 AR 3694 TORRENTE SORIANO, ADRIAN ESP 5 Atletica Turolense

Decathlon MASC. JUV._LM

Decathlon MASC. JUNIOR_JM



DORSAL Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

1 22:41.04 AR 2751 JIMENO RIVERA, DANIEL ESP 0 Alcampo Scorpio 71

2 23:15.27 AR 3185 JIMENO RIVERA, RAUL ESP 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

3 24:59.62 AR 3488 SENE LAZARO, MALICK ESP 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

4 25:00.8 AR 3007 TRAID TIRADO, DAVID ESP 80 Alcampo Scorpio 71

5 25:23.1 AR 2583 RUATA CARO, DARÍO ESP 98 At. Intec-Zoiti

6 25:51.64 AR 3894 SANAGUSTIN LOPEZ, DANIEL ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

7 27:18.8 AR 1818 RUATA MARTIN, ANGEL ESP 57 At. Intec-Zoiti

8 AR 5191 MARTINEZ JULIA, NICOLAS ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

9 AR 5192 MARTINEZ JULIÁ, PABLO ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

10 AR 4270 ZÁRATE BRIZ, PABLO ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

5.000m Marcha MASC. en pista_ABM



Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

12.54 AR 3987 MERIN LABORDA, ANDREA ESP 4 Atletico Ejea

12.56 AR 5005 CUELLO SANTANA, ANA MEYRELLA PER 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

12.68 AR 3893 LAMPEREZ RUIZ, ANA ESP 4 Atletico Ejea

13.06 AR 3681 ANTON BEJAR, NURIA ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

13.40 AR 3079 FUSTE NAVARRO, ADRIANA ESP 1 Alcampo Scorpio 71

13.81 AR 2255 LAHUERTA ARIZA, ANGELA ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 2263 AMAL BUENO, SOFIA ESP 97 Hinaco Monzon

AR 4372 ANCHELEGUES RODRIGUEZ, ESTELA ESP 7 Zenit Twinner

AR 3930 BRAVO ORIA, CARLA ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 4295 DE LA LAMA RUIZ, ROCIO ESP 6 Zenit Twinner

AR 2796 DE MIGUEL GURPEGUI, LUCIA ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 4193 DIEZ VILADES, IRENE ESP 6 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 4300 DILOY MARTINEZ, IRENE ESP 7 Zenit Twinner

AR 5094 GEORGIEV MURIEL, IRENE ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3997 GONZALO HERNANDEZ, FATIMA ESP 2 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 4395 GRACIA MUNUERA, MONICA ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3433 JULVEZ MARTINEZ, LUCIA ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 4083 LÓPEZ PARDO, SOFÍA ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3998 RAMOS MARGALEJO, PILAR ESP 1 Hinaco Monzon

AR 1937 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, CANDELA ESP 5 Zenit Twinner

AR 4264 SANAGUSTÍN LÓPEZ, MARÍA ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3607 SANZ MOLINA, IRENE ESP 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 5255 URUEN TORRALBA, LUCIA ESP 5 At. Intec-Zoiti

100m FEM. AL_ABF



Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

00:25.47 AR 3987 MERIN LABORDA, ANDREA ESP 4 Atletico Ejea

00:25.55 AR 3893 LAMPEREZ RUIZ, ANA ESP 4 Atletico Ejea

00:25.80 AR 5005 CUELLO SANTANA, ANA MEYRELLA PER 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

00:25.89 AR 2904 FLORES CHARLEZ, ANA ESP 0 Hinaco Monzon

00:26.13 AR 3681 ANTON BEJAR, NURIA ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

00:26.99 AR 3433 JULVEZ MARTINEZ, LUCIA ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

00:27.66 AR 3079 FUSTE NAVARRO, ADRIANA ESP 1 Alcampo Scorpio 71

00:27.68 AR 3093 LABARTA OLIVA, SANDRA ESP 1 At. Intec-Zoiti

00:28.11 AR 3151 LAFARGA LLORO, INÉS ESP 1 At. Intec-Zoiti

00:29.03 AR 2255 LAHUERTA ARIZA, ANGELA ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 2263 AMAL BUENO, SOFIA ESP 97 Hinaco Monzon

AR 1410 BERNAD RIVAS, JULIA ESP 5 Atletismo Utebo

AR 3157 CARTIEL EMBID, SILVIA ESP 2 Hinaco Monzon

AR 2796 DE MIGUEL GURPEGUI, LUCIA ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 3997 GONZALO HERNANDEZ, FATIMA ESP 2 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 5063 RAMOS HERRERA, CRISTINA ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 3998 RAMOS MARGALEJO, PILAR ESP 1 Hinaco Monzon

AR 5255 URUEN TORRALBA, LUCIA ESP 5 At. Intec-Zoiti

200m FEM. AL _ABF



Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

AR 4326 CALVO RIOS, CARLA ESP 6 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 4278 COMPAIRED ALLUÉ, CARLOTA ESP 6 Atletico Ejea

AR 4295 DE LA LAMA RUIZ, ROCIO ESP 6 Zenit Twinner

AR 4193 DIEZ VILADES, IRENE ESP 6 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 4175 GIL SERRANO, SARA ESP 6 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 4387 GRACIA BARRA, SARA ESP 7 Atletismo Zuera

AR 4400 LASTE GAUDÓ, AMELIA ESP 6 Atletismo Zuera

AR 4327 OLIVA CORTES, ANGELA ESP 6 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 4261 PELEGRIN ARTUS, MARIA ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 4268 SERON DE LA TORRE, IRUNE ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 4269 SERÓN PASTOR, ALBA ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

300m FEM. AL _CF



Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

01:00.53 AR 4203 CORTES SANCHEZ, LAURA ESP 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

01:02.67 AR 3997 GONZALO HERNANDEZ, FATIMA ESP 2 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 4303 CAZAJOUS , CHLOE ESP 97 Atletismo Zuera

AR 2257 MUÑOZ ARCHILLA, JULIA ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

400m FEM. AL _ABF



DORSAL Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

16 02:11.83 AR 3176 ARQUED CARRASCO, INES ESP 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

15 02:16.03 AR 3093 LABARTA OLIVA, SANDRA ESP 1 At. Intec-Zoiti

14 02:41.68 AR 2257 MUÑOZ ARCHILLA, JULIA ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

13 AR 4174 ARJAZ , SALMA MAR 5 Zaragoza atletismo

12 AR 5150 ARTERO ABAD, VEGA ESP 4 Tragamillas Alcañiz

11 AR 5260 ECHEVERRIBAR LALAGUNA, SARA ESP 5 At. Intec-Zoiti

10 AR 4169 ELHOMBRE JIMÉNEZ, JULIA ESP 5 Zaragoza atletismo

9 AR 4171 LOMBA MILLAN, LARA ESP 5 Zaragoza atletismo

8 AR 3116 PONZ CASES, ELVIRA ESP 1 Alcampo Scorpio 71

7 AR 5153 TIO CEBOLLERO, UXUE ESP 5 Jeronimo Zurita

6 AR 5076 ZUBILLAGA GARCÍA, NAIARA ESP 5 Zenit Twinner

800m FEM. AL _ABF



DORSAL Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

18 AR 2429 LAGANGA SALINAS, DALIA ESP 6 Zaragoza atletismo

17 AR 2423 SANZ BORQUE, TERESA ESP 6 Zaragoza atletismo

1.000m FEM. AL _CF



DORSAL Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

20 AR 5139 ANDRES VAZQUEZ, JARA ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

19 AR 5092 CARRETERO GUERRAS, MERCEDES ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

2.000m Obst. FEM._ABF



DORSAL Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

1 10:08.57 AR 2493 LINARES MARTINEZ, ISABEL ESP 98 Alcampo Scorpio 71

2 10:39.46 AR 4258 ABADIA AGUDO, ALBA ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

3 10:41.93 AR 3029 MARTINEZ CUELLO, BEATRIZ ESP 84 At. Intec-Zoiti

4 10:43.60 AR 2778 GONZÁLEZ VIERA, NAZARET ESP 83 At. Intec-Zoiti

5 10:53.31 AR 3791 JIMENEZ CASEDA, PAULA ESP 1 Alcampo Scorpio 71

6 11:06.92 AR 2970 AZNAR GABAS, PALOMA ESP 99 Alcampo Scorpio 71

7 11:19.92 AR 3905 ESCALONA ROMEO, NATALIA ESP 91 Atletismo Zuera

8 11:30.76 AR 4208 MARQUEZ CASTAN, LUCIA ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

9 11:42.37 AR 2448 GUERRERO SAHM, GRETA ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

10 11:43.30 AR 5155 VENTURA TRIGUERO, LEYRE ESP 4 Zaragoza atletismo

11 12:05.46 AR 2253 GARCIA MEDINA, MARIA EUGENIA ESP 85 Atletismo Utebo

12 AR 3176 ARQUED CARRASCO, INES ESP 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

13 AR 4350 BONACHO ORTIN, EVA MARIA ESP 75 Zaragoza atletismo

14 AR 4079 CEPERUELO CLEMENTE, MARTA ESP 3 Zaragoza atletismo

15 AR 501 JIMENEZ JIMENEZ, CRISTINA DEL CARMEN ESP 67 Atletismo Zuera

16 AR 3916 SANZ BORQUE, ALICIA ESP 4 Zaragoza atletismo

17 AR 4019 SAYAS LADAGA, BLANCA ESP 1 Alcampo Scorpio 71

18 AR 3568 TAMARGO SIERRA, SUSANA ESP 81 Running-Zaragoza

3.000m FEM. AL_ABF

100m vallas (0,762) JUV/CAD FEM. AL_CF



Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

AR 4325 IBÁÑEZ AZOUGAGH, NOA ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 4268 SERON DE LA TORRE, IRUNE ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

15.57 AR 3705 LAFARGA LLORO, LUZIA ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 3830 PARICIO BIEL, MARIA ESP 96 Hinaco Monzon

400m vallas (0,762) FEM. AL_ABF

100m vallas (0,84) FEM. AL_ABF



Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

01:00.31 AR 2942 GONZALEZ VICENTE, PATRICIA ESP 0 Alcampo Scorpio 71

01:07.85 AR 3441 ASSO GUALLAR, INES ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti

01:11.16 AR 5188 AMBAU CASTELLS, PAULA ESP 5 Hinaco Monzon

01:11.89 AR 3909 CARBAJAL PELOCHE, JULIETA ESP 3 Hinaco Monzon

CT 20559 CARO FAURE, CELIA ESP 96 Hinaco Monzon

AR 1755 CORTES JIMENEZ, ELISA ESP 95 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 2198 ESCALADA VALTUEÑA, LUCIA ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 2904 FLORES CHARLEZ, ANA ESP 0 Hinaco Monzon

AR 2088 LEYVA PUEYO, ALICIA ESP 96 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3180 LUZ CAMARDIEL, LAURA ESP 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

Altura FEM. AL_ABF



AR 439 GINES SANCHEZ, LAURA ESP 86 Alcampo Scorpio 71

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

Pértiga FEM. AL_ABF



3 AR 3697 LANASPA CABEZAS, ELSA ESP 4 At. Intec-Zoiti

2,55 AR 2409 RAMOS ORTEGA, ERIKA ESP 5 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 3722 SASTRE DEL RIO, MAYALEN ESP 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3912 SOLER YAGÜE, EVA ESP 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

Longitud FEM. AL_ABF



5,01 AR 3151 LAFARGA LLORO, INÉS ESP 1 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 3072 BERMEJO MOIX, PAULA ESP 1 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3930 BRAVO ORIA, CARLA ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3739 FERRANDEZ CAMPO, ANDREA ESP 4 Hinaco Monzon

GU 2 MANTIÑAN ATRISTAIN, MELISSA MEX 1 Meliz Sport Club

AR 3607 SANZ MOLINA, IRENE ESP 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3346 TUNDIDOR CANFRANC, ELENA ESP 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

Triple Salto FEM. AL_ABF



10,28 AR 3739 FERRANDEZ CAMPO, ANDREA ESP 4 Hinaco Monzon

AR 3072 BERMEJO MOIX, PAULA ESP 1 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 4078 LOPEZ-MONTENEGRO MEDEL, BEATRIZ ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

Peso (3kg) FEM. AL_CF



AR 4325 IBÁÑEZ AZOUGAGH, NOA ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 4269 SERÓN PASTOR, ALBA ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

AR 439 GINES SANCHEZ, LAURA ESP 86 Alcampo Scorpio 71

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

Peso (4kg) FEM. AL_ABF

Disco (1kg) FEM._ABF



32,86 AR 3469 PINZOLAS RUBIO, CARMEN ESP 4 At. Intec-Zoiti

31,45 AR 430 GIL RESANO, VANESA PILAR ESP 81 Alcampo Scorpio 71

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

Jabalina (500g) FEM._LF



24,49 AR 3936 COSCOJUELA VILCHEZ, CARLA ESP 5 Atletismo Barbastro

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

33,12 AR 4001 SEBASTIAN CAMPO, ANGELA ESP 6 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 4261 PELEGRIN ARTUS, MARIA ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 4264 SANAGUSTÍN LÓPEZ, MARÍA ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

32,9 AR 3160 SARTO GASCON, CARLA ESP 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

31,95 AR 5063 RAMOS HERRERA, CRISTINA ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti

30,12 AR 3156 AMAL BUENO, SARA ESP 2 Hinaco Monzon

28,95 AR 3540 MARCO FANTOVA, VALERIA ESP 3 Zaragoza atletismo

22,65 CT 20559 CARO FAURE, CELIA ESP 96 Hinaco Monzon

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

Jabalina (500g) FEM._CF

Jabalina (600g) FEM._ABF

Heptatlón FEM._ABF



3.748 AR 2523 CAZO CARRETERO, ANAIS ESP 98 Alcampo Scorpio 71

0 AR 2215 HERNANDEZ LABORDA, ALBA ESP 97 Alcampo Scorpio 71

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

0 AR 5099 LOZANO SANCHEZ, EVA LUNA ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

0 AR 5175 ANDRES RODRIGUEZ, LUZ MARIA ESP 5 Atletismo Alas

DORSAL Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

Heptathlón FEM. JUV_LF

5.000m Marcha FEM. en pista_ABF



20 24:07.53 AR 3446 RICO RUFAS, EVA ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti

19 28:08.77 AR 4141 MILLAN ROMEO, SANDRA ESP 1 Alcampo Scorpio 71

18 28:27.22 AR 3685 GONZALEZ PEREZ, ALEXIA ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

17 AR 2496 CORTES HUALDE, LAURA ESP 98 At. Intec-Zoiti

16 AR 4256 LATORRE BALLARIN, SARA ESP 7 At. Intec-Zoiti

15 AR 4262 RILLO CASTAN, SHEILA ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

14 AR 4265 SANCHO MARTINEZ, LUCIA ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

13 AR 4096 SORIA RODRÍGUEZ, CARLOTA ESP 6 At. Intec-Zoiti


